

## **YOUTH SPORTS FORM**

## Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA

Select a YMCA Enrichment Program			
Guitar Lessons (9-18)	🗖 Art Adventur	es (5-12) 🛛 Tee	n Monthly Art Lab (13-18)
<b>Teen 3D Printing &amp; Anatomage</b> (13 - 18) <b>Teen Biology/Microbiology Lab</b> (12-18)			
Guitar Lessons: Y-Member \$35 per month / Comm. Member \$50 per month Teen Monthly Art Lab: Y-Member \$25 per month / Comm. Member \$40 per month Art Adventures: Y-Member \$45 per month / Comm. Member \$60 per month Teen 3D Printing & Anatomage or Teen Biology/Microbiology Lab : Y-Member \$45 per month / Comm. Member \$60 per month			
Current Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA member? <u>Y</u> <u>N</u> Child's Name: Gender <u>M</u> <u>F</u> DOB: Age: Grade: Height:			
	ame:Parent/Guardian DOB:		
	Secondary Phone #:		
	Parent/Guardian E-mail Address:		
Address: City/State			
Donate   Iwould like to donate to the Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA youth sports program to assist a child in need of financial assistance. ■ Yes ■ No   Text Notifications: Would you like to receive updates about the program via text? ■ Yes ■ No   • Participants must provide their own guitar. • Participants must provide their own guitar.   • Participants must provide their own guitar. • Participants must provide their own guitar.   • Payment for the month must be made in advance. • The YMCA has the right to eliminate a participant for misconduct.   • Registration may close once spots are full. • No refunds will be given once the program begins.   Permission for Enrollment and Release of the YMCA of The Golden Crescent from Liability • Igive my child permission to participate in Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA activities. I understand and expressly acknowledge that I release the Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA allowing my child to participate in YMCA activities, I understand and expressly acknowledge that I release the Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA, and its staff members from all liability for any injury, loss, or damage connected in any way whatsoever to participation in YMCA activities whether on or off YMCA's premises. I understand that this release includes any claims based on negligence, action, or inaction of the Barbara Bauer Briggs Family YMCA, its staff, directors, members, and guests. I have read and am voluntarily agreening to this authorization and release.   Authorization of Energency Medical Treatment   I'my child should become ill or injured during a YMCA activity, I understand that the			
Parent/Guardian Signature		D	ate
YMCA Staff Lise Only			